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Log in or Sign up for the Executive Club

Use this form to log in to your account or to create an account for the British Airways executive club

Your account






Your account

Email or username



PIN or password







Log in



Forgot your details?








Sign up

Book flights quicker, pay with Avios and earn rewards as an Executive Club member.

Join the Executive ClubLog in to On Business
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Get more for your money in London


[image: London shopping]
There has never been a better time to visit London with accommodation, shopping and dining now even more affordable than ever.

You can also now take advantage of exclusive offers especially designed for British Airways international customers (non-UK residents only) offering a range of discounts with some of the UK’s most prestigious heritage brands.

Simply present your British Airways boarding pass at any of the participating stores and enjoy a selection of exclusive experiences and value-for-money shopping offers. Terms and conditions apply.

Enjoy the shopping.
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Free gift from Amanda Wakeley for our Executive Club Members
Spend £500 or more in Amanda Wakeley's flagship London store and receive a complimentary Poppy Clutch Bag (worth £95) as the perfect piece to complete your brand new Wakeley wardrobe.
Amanda Wakeley
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Enjoy a 15% discount at Bentley & Skinner
Enjoy a special 15% discount when visiting the one and only Bentley & Skinner jewellery store in the heart of Mayfair, London. Just present your British Airways boarding pass to enjoy this discount.
Bentley & Skinner
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15% off Hackett British Menswear
The home of British menswear, Hackett's collections are built around impeccable tailoring, complemented by luxurious casual wear. Present your British Airways boarding pass to enjoy this discount on full priced Hackett products in stores*.

*Not in conjunction with any other offer in store. Does not include products from the Murdock concessions, Personal Tailoring and Sunglass range. Only valid on the UK leg of the trip booked with British Airways. The offer cannot be redeemed on any future trip not booked with British Airways. Only valid in UK Full Price stores. Full price stores are Regent St, Sloane St, Jermyn St, Westfield London, Covent Garden, Old Broad St, George St, One New Change, Canary Wharf, Spitalfields, Bluewater and Leeds.
Hackett
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10% off at DAKS heritage tailoring
DAKS is very proud to hold three Royal Warrants granted from the Royal Family. Enjoy a 10% discount* in store by showing your British Airways boarding pass at the till point.

*This offer is valid on full price DAKS items only.
Daks
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Enjoy 10% off at Floris British Perfumers
Redeem this offer* at the Floris stores by showing your British Airways boarding pass to the shop team. Discover a world of exquisitely crafted perfumes from one of the oldest independent family perfumer in the world.

*This offer is only valid at Floris Shops at 89 Jermyn Street, St James, London, and 147 Ebury Street, Belgravia, London. Discount can be used on full price products only. Cannot be redeemed in Floris wholesale stockists. Cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer. One shopping visit per boarding pass and boarding pass must be within 2 months of the date of purchase at our shop.
Floris
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Enjoy up to 60% off at Bicester Village
Enjoy up to 60% off the recommended retail price in more than 100 participating boutiques, plus 5 Avios for every £4 spent when you shop at Bicester Village, home to the world's leading fashion and lifestyle brands and a selection of restaurants and cafés.
Bicester Village
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Get VIP treatment at Westfield London
For a truly global fashion experience visit Westfield where you’ll find well-loved labels, desirable dining and world-class leisure facilities all under one roof. 

Present your British Airways boarding pass at a Westfield concierge desk within 7 days of landing to get your very own VIP Pass offering exclusive discounts at a wide range of shops and restaurants.



Westfield










Afternoon tea - special offers after a busy day of shopping
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Exclusive British Airways discount on afternoon tea at St. James’s Hotel and Club
St. James's Hotel & Club has partnered with the UK's leading toy store, Hamleys to create an exciting Board Game Afternoon Tea concept. The theme of the afternoon tea is based around original board games, including traditional favourites such as: Snakes & Ladders, Backgammon, Chess, Monopoly, Scrabble, Dominoes and Ludo, all available to play at the hotel.

Offer - Special afternoon tea rate at St. James’s Hotel and Club.

Special rate for guests presenting a British Airways boarding pass:

	'It's all in the game' afternoon tea at £34.00 per person (normal rate £42.00)
	'It's all in the game' afternoon tea with champagne at £44.00 per person (normal rate £52.00)

St. James’s Hotel and Club
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Complimentary Champagne with afternoon tea at Hotel Café Royal
Featuring a modern twist on nostalgic British treats, Hotel Café Royal’s afternoon tea is presented playfully in the gilded splendour of the Oscar Wilde Bar, originally established in 1865 and the place where Oscar Wilde himself dined daily.

Offer - enjoy a complimentary glass of Champagne with every afternoon tea booking.
 
To redeem this offer please mention at time of booking and present your British Airways boarding pass on arrival. Subject to availability. Reservation required. Available Monday to Friday.
Terms and conditions apply.
 
London Royal Tea: cost £42 per person with a complimentary glass of Champagne
Hotel Café Royal
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Complimentary cocktail with afternoon tea at Ham Yard Hotel
Ham Yard Hotel was awarded 'Best Afternoon Tea' at the prestigious Harden’s London Restaurant Awards 2016 . Over the past year Ham Yard Hotel has pushed forward with its afternoon tea offering by including alternative menus including savoury, healthy, sugar free, gluten free and vegan options. 
 
Offer - enjoy a complimentary cocktail when ordering afternoon tea.

One cocktail per person when ordering afternoon tea. British Airways boarding pass must be presented. Subject to availability. Terms and conditions apply.

Afternoon Tea: cost £22 per person with a complimentary cocktail.
Ham Yard Hotel
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Terms and Conditions




General
Offers are available to British Airways international customers and non-UK residents only, and can be withdrawn at any time without prior notice. Terms and Conditions apply and may vary by retailer.










Hotels we recommend


[image: Sheraton Grand London Park Lane]
Put your feet up after a long day of shopping in London…
Explore the stylish boutiques of Mayfair by day and retire to your luxury hotel room in the evening. Unwind at the elegant 5* JW Marriott Grosvenor House where you can relax in your marble en-suite or dine in the steakhouse, all within 20 minutes’ walk of all our fantastic retail offers. 

Strand Palace is centrally located for a stroll around Covent Garden or Mayfair. This contemporary, art deco hotel boasts an excellent English breakfast and a stylish Gin Palace bar to unwind after exploring the city. It’s within walking distance to our retail offer locations.

The 4* Hilton London Kensington is conveniently placed for access to local attractions like Kensington Palace, Royal Albert Hall and Portobello road. It’s also just 8 minutes’ walk from Westfield, so you can drop your shopping bags at your room on your way out for the evening.
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Customise your tripMore information
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FromMultiCity

Albania
Algeria
American Samoa
Andorra
Angola
Antigua
Argentina
Armenia
Aruba
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belgium
Belize
Bermuda
Bolivia
Bosnia-Herzegovina
Brazil
Bulgaria
Canada
Cayman Islands
Chile
China
Christmas Island
Cocos Islands
Colombia
Cook Islands
Costa Rica
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Dominican Rep
Ecuador
Egypt
El Salvador
Estonia
Ethiopia
Fiji
Finland
France
French Polynesia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Gibraltar (UK)
Greece
Grenada
Guatemala
Guyana
Heard Island McDonald Islands
Honduras
Hong Kong - SAR of China
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Iran
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kiribati
Kosovo
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia
Lebanon
Liberia
Libya
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malaysia
Maldives
Malta
Marshall Islands
Mauritius
Mexico
Micronesia
Monaco
Montenegro
Morocco
Mozambique
Namibia
Nauru
Netherland Antilles
Netherlands
New Caledonia
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Nigeria
Niue
Norfolk Island
Northern Mariana Islands
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Palau
Panama
Papua New Guinea
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Pitcairn
Poland
Portugal
Puerto Rico
Qatar
Romania
Russia
Samoa
Saudi Arabia
Serbia
Seychelles
Sierra Leone
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
Solomon Island
South Africa
South Korea
Spain
Sri Lanka
St Kitts and Nevis
St Lucia
Sudan
Suriname
Sweden
Switzerland
Syria
Taiwan - China
Tanzania
Thailand
Tokelau
Tonga
Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia
Turkey
Turks Caicos
Tuvalu
USA
Uganda
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
Uruguay
Vanuatu
Vatican City
Venezuela
Vietnam
Wallis and Futuna Islands
Zambia
Zimbabwe
Other country




Departure Airport

Hong Kong







To






Journey Type

Return



One Way








 Depart



 Return






Travel classMore information

Economy
Premium Economy
Business/Club
First








Ticket typeMore information


Lowest price



Flexible ticket












PassengersExplanation of 'young adults'

Adults16+

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9







Young adults12-15

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8







Children2-11

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8







Infantsunder 2

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
















	
Children travelling alone

	
10+ passengers

	
Disability assistance
















Hotel Options

One hotel



Multiple hotels








Destination






 Check-in



 Check-out





Number of nights



Rooms required

1
2
3
4








Room 1More information

Adults18+

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9







Children2-17

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9







Infantsunder 2

0
1
2















Promotion codeMore information



	
More hotel search options

































Car Options

One car rental



Multiple car rentals








Rental location (or airport/city code)






Returning to a different location





Drop-off destination






 Pick-up




Hours00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23





Minutes00
10
20
30
40
50










 Drop-off




Hours00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23





Minutes00
10
20
30
40
50





















Lead driver aged between 30 and 70









Date of birthDriver's date of birth

Day

Day
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31








Month

Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December








Year

Year
















Promotion codeMore information























Destination






 From



 To





Number of passengers

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9







Promotion codeMore information














FromMulti-city flights

Antigua
Australia
Austria
Bahamas
Barbados
Belgium
Bermuda
Bulgaria
Canada
Cayman Islands
Chile
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Egypt
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Grenada
Hong Kong - SAR of China
Hungary
India
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Jamaica
Mexico
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Singapore
South Africa
Spain
St Lucia
Sweden
Switzerland
Trinidad and Tobago
Turkey
Turks Caicos
USA
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom




Departure Airport

Hong Kong







To






Journey Type

Return



One Way








 Depart



 Return






Travel classMore information

Economy
Premium Economy
Business/Club
First








Ticket typeMore information


Lowest price



Flexible ticket















Hotel Options

One hotel



Multiple hotels









I need a hotel for part of my trip

















 Check-in



 Check-out





Number of nights




Rooms required

1
2
3
4








Room 1More information

Adults18+

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9







Children2-17

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9







Infantsunder 2

0
1
2

















Promotion codeMore information



	
Disability assistance














FromMulti-city flights

Antigua
Australia
Austria
Bahamas
Barbados
Belgium
Bermuda
Bulgaria
Canada
Cayman Islands
Chile
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Egypt
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Grenada
Hong Kong - SAR of China
Hungary
India
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Jamaica
Mexico
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Singapore
South Africa
Spain
St Lucia
Sweden
Switzerland
Trinidad and Tobago
Turkey
Turks Caicos
USA
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom




Departure Airport

Hong Kong







To






Journey Type

Return



One Way








 Depart



 Return






Travel classMore information

Economy
Premium Economy
Business/Club
First








Ticket typeMore information


Lowest price



Flexible ticket















Car Options

One car rental



Multiple car rentals









I need a car for part of my trip











 Pick-up




Hours00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23





Minutes00
10
20
30
40
50










 Drop-off




Hours00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23





Minutes00
10
20
30
40
50













PassengersMore information

Adults18+

1
2
3
4
5
6
7







Children2-17

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7







Infantsunder 2

0
1


















Lead driver aged between 30 and 70









Date of birthDriver's date of birth

Day

Day
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31








Month

Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December








Year

Year















Promotion codeMore information



	
Disability assistance














Create a trip of your choice




Flight

No flights
Return
One way
Multi city or stopovers







Hotel

No hotels
One hotel
Multiple hotels







Car

No cars
One car rental
Multiple car rentals




















Why fly BA?

Fly with British Airways and enjoy award-winning service and excellent value for money.
Economy prices include:

	
Flexible fares to suit your travel plans and budget
	
Generous free hand baggage allowance
	
Airport, online or mobile check-in
	
Download the BA mobile app for free to manage your travel plans on the move.
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